

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21883/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2007 in WP No.  
3635/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

PANDHARINATH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Pitale, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Jacob George, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter after four weeks for final disposal.

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
SR. P.A.(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
COURT MASTER